
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

C o m b i n i n g   l o c a l   p r o d u c e   w i t h   h o m e m a d e   t r e a t s   a n d   e c o   f r i e n d l y              

p a c k a g i n g ,  o u r   h a m p e r s   p r o v i d e   a  p e r f e c t l y   c o n s c i o u s   g i f t   o r   a d d i t i o n     

t o   y o u r   t a b l e   o v e r   t h e   f e s t i v e   p e r i o d .   C h o o s e   f r o m   o u r  ' p r e – s e l e c t e d '   

s u g g e s t e d   c o m b i n a t i o n s   o r   m i x   a n d   m a t c h   t o   m a k e   t h e   p e r f e c t                    

h a m p e r ! 

 

 

 

H O M E M A D E  C H R I S T M A S  H A M P E R ’ S 
 
B Y 

 

B U I L D   Y O U R   O W N   F R O M : 

• CLOVE STUDDED HAM 

• PORK AND DUCK PIE 

• TURKEY CURRY PASTE 

• HOMEMADE PICCALILLI 

• APPLE CHUTNEY 

• PEAR CHUTNEY 

• FESTIVE BERRY CHUTNEY 

• FENNEL, GREEN CHILLI 

AND APPLE CHUTNEY 

• SCOTCH BONNET AND 

RHUBARB CHUTNEY 

 

 

• YORKSHIRE CHEESE BOARD 

• CHEDDAR PALMIERS  

• CANDIED WALNUTS 

• CHOCOLATE AND GINGER  

BROWNIE 

• CANDIED ORANGE IN  

CHOCOLATE 

• BISCOTTI 

• PANFORTE 

• MINCE PIES 

• FLORENTINES  

 

• PEARS IN KIR 

• CHRISTMAS PUDDING 

• BRANDY BUTTER 

• THYME, APPLE AND  

CRANBERRY BUTTER 

• HOMEMADE TRUFFLES 

• HOMEGROWN GIN BY 

CONSCIOUS CO. 

• RASPBERRY LIQUEUR 

• YORKSHIRE HEART  

SPARKLING WHITE WINE 

❖ N o 

P r e s e r v a t i v e s 

❖ L o c a l l y   S o u r c e d 

❖ H o m e m a d e 

❖ E c o   F r i e n d l y           

P a c k a g i n g 

IT IS ILLEGAL TO BUY/SELL ALCOHOL  TO ANYONE UNDER THE AGE OF 18. THIS IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

P R E – S E L E C T E D  H O M E G R O W N  H A M P E R S 
 

 

G E T   I N   T O U C H ! 

h e l l o @ h o m e g r o w n h o s p i t a l i t y . c o . u k 

t e l . 0 1 9 3 7   2 0 6 0 1 1    m o b . 0 7 7 5 9   7 3 6 2 7 3 

 
IT IS ILLEGAL TO BUY/SELL ALCOHOL TO ANYONE UNDER THE AGE OF 18. THIS IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE. 

C h o o s e   f r o m   o u r   p r e – s e l e c t e d   h a m p e r s    f o r    a   g r e a t   a d d i t i o n   t o   y o u r   

f e s t i v e   p e r i o d ! 

C h r i s t m a s   E v e   H a m p e r    -  £ 8 5  
CLOVE STUDDED HAM                                                         

PANFORTE                                                                            

THYME, APPLE AND CRANBERRY BUTTER                         

APPLE CHUTNEY                                                                     

PICALILLI                                                                      

CANDIED ORANGE                                               

HOMEGROWN GIN BY CONSCIUOS CO. 

C h r i s t m a s   D a y   H a m p e r   -  £ 1 3 0  
YORKSHIRE HEART SPARKLING WHITE WINE 

HANDMADE TRUFFLES                                     

FLORENTINES                                                                                

CHEESE BOARD ( 3 Yorkshire cheeses with                      

a wooden homegrown cheese board)                                                 

CHEDDAR PALMIERS                                                           

PEAR CHUTNEY                                                                 

SCOTCH BONNET AND RHUBARD CHUTNEY               

BRANDY BUTTER                                                                                    

PEARS IN KIR                                                                           

MINCE PIES  

B o x i n g   D a y   H a m p e r  -  £ 5 9 . 9 5  
PORK AND DUCK PIE                                                    

FESTIVE BERRY CHUTNEY                                                  

FENNEL, GREEN CHILLI AND APPLE CHUTNEY                 

TURKEY CURRY PASTE                                               

CHOCOLATE AND GINGER BROWNIES                             

MINCE PIES                                                                              

BISCOTTI                                                                                

DANCING GOAT COFFEE                    

C h e e s e    L o v e r s   H a m p e r  -  £ 4 9 . 9 5     
CHEESE BOARD ( 3 Yorkshire cheeses with                               

a wooden homegrown cheese board )                         

CHEDDAR PALMIERS                                                                      

APPLE CHUTNEY                                                                            

FESTIVE BERRY CHUTNEY                                                            

CANDIED WALNUTS                                                                        

T r i o   O f   C h u t n e y s   -  £ 1 2 . 9 5                  
CHOOSE ANY 3 FROM OUR SELECTION OF CHUTNEYS:           

- apple chutney                                                                                

- pear chutney                                                                                 

- festive berry chutney                                                                    

- fennel, green chilli and apple chutney                                           

- scotch bonnet and rhubarb chutney                                            

- homemade piccalilli 

 
F e s t i v e  F i z z   H a m p e r  -  £ 4 5                  
YORKSHIRE HEART SPARKLING WHITE WINE                             

RASPBERRY LIQUER                                                                          

HOMEMADE TRUFFLES 

 
G i n   L o v e r s   H a m p e r  -  £29.95                  
HOMEGROWN GIN BY CONSCIOUS CO.                              

HOMEMADE TRUFFLES 

 

C o m p l e t e  t h e   a t t a c h e d   o r d e r         

f o r m   t o    p l a c e   y o u r   o r d e r. 

 



Name: Email: Contact Number:

Cost Tick Total

£30.00

£25.00

£3.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£35.00

£4.75

£6.50

£8.50

£8.50

£5.95

£19.95

£8.95

£12.50

£17.50

£12.95

£4.95

£4.95

£9.50

£20.00

£20.00

£25.00

Email to hello@homegrownhospitality.co.uk

or

Post to Unit 708, Street 3, Thorp Arch Estate, Wetherby, West Yorkshire, LS23 7FF

Once your form is recieved, you will be sent an invoice with a confirmation of your order and payment information.

Thankyou for placing your order with Homegrown Hospitality!

Cheese Lovers Hamper £49.95

Pre Selected Options:

Once completed either

Personalised Hamper:

Festive Fizz Hamper £44.95 Gin Lovers Hamper £29.95 Trio of Chutneys £12.50
If trio of chutneys chosen, please list 

3 chutneys:

Tick to make your selection

Christmas Eve Hamper £85 Christmas Day Hamper £130 Boxing Day Hamper £60

O r d e r  F o r m 
(One form per hamper)

• HOMEMADE 

• APPLTNEY

• PEAR CHUTNEY

Item

Clove Studded Ham - serves 10 to 12

Pork and Duck Pie - luxury homemade pie - serves 8

Turkey Curry Paste - a blend of spices for your leftover turkey

Homemade Picalilli - a relish of chopped pickled vegetables and spices

Apple Chutney - traditional apple chutney                                                     

Pear Chutney - a festive chutney full of warming spices                                                                  

Festive Berry Chutney - a blend of winter fruits           

Fennel, Green Chilli and Apple Chutney - traditional but with a fiery twist              

Scotch Bonnet and Rhubarb Chutney - a sweet and spicy chutney

Yorkshire Cheese Board - Brittania Cheddar, Harrogate Blue & Rhuby Crumble 

with a Homegrown wooden cheese board

Cheddar Palmiers - a cheese pastry, perfect to accompany a christmas cheese 

board 

Candied Walnuts - Great for a christmas snack or to top a winter salad

Chocolate and Ginger Brownie - Homegrown's traditional brownie with a 

christmas twist

Candied Orange in Chocolate - full slices of candied orange dipped in chocolate

Biscotti - homemade Italian almond biscuits

Panforte - an Italian rich chocolate dessert full of fruit and nuts

Mince Pies - 6 homemade mince pies 

Florentines - 12 indulgent homemade florentines

Pears in Kir - pears soaked with kir in a preserving jar  

Christmas Pudding - traditional homemade christmas pudding 

Brandy Butter - the ultimate pairing for christmas pudding and mince pies

Thyme, Apple and Cranberry Butter - yorkshire butter combined with a trio of 

winter ingredients

Homemade Truffles - indulgent homemade chocolate truffles 

Homegrown Gin by Conscious Gin Co. - with festive botanicals         

Raspberry Liqueur - perfect to pimp your prossecco or enjoyed on its own

Yorkshire Heart Sparkling White Wine - award winning seyval blanc with 

blossom  overtones

H O M E G R O W N ' S   H O M E M A D E  C H R I S T M A S  H A M P E R ' S


