

HOMEMADE CHRISTMAS HAMPER'S

Homegrown HOSPITALITY

Combining local produce with homemade treats and eco friendly packaging, our hampers provide a perfectly conscious gift or addition to your table over the festive period. Choose from our 'pre-selected' suggested combinations or mix and match to make the perfect hamper!



BUILD YOUR OWN FROM:

- CLOVE STUDDED HAM
- PORK AND DUCK PIE
- TURKEY CURRY PASTE
- HOMEMADE PICCALILLI
- APPLE CHUTNEY
- PEAR CHUTNEY
- FESTIVE BERRY CHUTNEY
- FENNEL, GREEN CHILLI AND APPLE CHUTNEY
- SCOTCH BONNET AND RHUBARB CHUTNEY

- YORKSHIRE CHEESE BOARD
- CHEDDAR PALMIERS
- CANDIED WALNUTS
- CHOCOLATE AND GINGER
 BROWNIE
- CANDIED ORANGE IN CHOCOLATE
- BISCOTTI
- PANFORTE
- MINCE PIES
- FLORENTINES

- PEARS IN KIR
- CHRISTMAS PUDDING
- BRANDY BUTTER
- THYME, APPLE AND CRANBERRY BUTTER
- HOMEMADE TRUFFLES
- HOMEGROWN GIN BY CONSCIOUS CO.
- RASPBERRY LIQUEUR
- YORKSHIRE HEART SPARKLING WHITE WINE

- ❖ No Preservatives
- Locally Sourced
 - Homemade
 - Eco Friendly Packaging













PRE-SELECTED HOMEGROWN HAMPERS

Choose from our pre-selected hampers for a great addition to your festive period!

Christmas Eve Hamper - £85

CLOVE STUDDED HAM
PANFORTE
THYME, APPLE AND CRANBERRY BUTTER
APPLE CHUTNEY
PICALILLI
CANDIED ORANGE
HOMEGROWN GIN BY CONSCIUOS CO.

Christmas Day Hamper - £130

YORKSHIRE HEART SPARKLING WHITE WINE HANDMADE TRUFFLES
FLORENTINES
CHEESE BOARD (3 Yorkshire cheeses with a wooden homegrown cheese board)
CHEDDAR PALMIERS
PEAR CHUTNEY
SCOTCH BONNET AND RHUBARD CHUTNEY
BRANDY BUTTER
PEARS IN KIR
MINCE PIES

Boxing Day Hamper - £59.95

PORK AND DUCK PIE
FESTIVE BERRY CHUTNEY
FENNEL, GREEN CHILLI AND APPLE CHUTNEY
TURKEY CURRY PASTE
CHOCOLATE AND GINGER BROWNIES
MINCE PIES
BISCOTTI
DANCING GOAT COFFEE

Cheese Lovers Hamper - £49.95

CHEESE BOARD (3 Yorkshire cheeses with a wooden homegrown cheese board)
CHEDDAR PALMIERS
APPLE CHUTNEY
FESTIVE BERRY CHUTNEY
CANDIED WALNUTS

Trio Of Chutneys - £12.95

CHOOSE ANY 3 FROM OUR SELECTION OF CHUTNEYS:

- apple chutney
- pear chutney
- festive berry chutney
- fennel, green chilli and apple chutney
- scotch bonnet and rhubarb chutney
- homemade piccalilli

Festive Fizz Hamper - £45

YORKSHIRE HEART SPARKLING WHITE WINE RASPBERRY LIQUER HOMEMADE TRUFFLES

Gin Lovers Hamper - £29.95

HOMEGROWN GIN BY CONSCIOUS CO. HOMEMADE TRUFFLES

Complete the attached order form to place your order.

GET IN TOUCH!



hello@homegrownhospitality.co.uk

tel.01937 206011 mob.07759 736273



HOMEGROWN'S HOMEMADE CHRISTMAS HAMPER'S

Order Form

(One form per hamper)

Name:	Email:	Contact Number:
Name:	Email:	Contact Number:

Pre Selected Options: Tick to make your selection

Christmas Eve Hamper £85	Christmas Day Hamper £130	Boxing Day Hamper £60	Cheese Lovers Hamper £49.95
Festive Fizz Hamper £44.95	Gin Lovers Hamper £29.95	Trio of Chutneys £12.50	If trio of chutneys chosen, please list 3 chutneys:
			•
			•
			•

Personalised Hamper:

ltem	Cost	Tick	Total
Clove Studded Ham - serves 10 to 12	£30.00		
Pork and Duck Pie - luxury homemade pie - serves 8	£25.00		
Turkey Curry Paste - a blend of spices for your leftover turkey	£3.50		
Homemade Picalilli - a relish of chopped pickled vegetables and spices	£4.50		
Apple Chutney - traditional apple chutney	£4.50		
Pear Chutney - a festive chutney full of warming spices	£4.50		
Festive Berry Chutney - a blend of winter fruits	£4.50		
Fennel, Green Chilli and Apple Chutney - traditional but with a fiery twist	£4.50		
Scotch Bonnet and Rhubarb Chutney - a sweet and spicy chutney	£4.50		
Yorkshire Cheese Board - Brittania Cheddar, Harrogate Blue & Rhuby Crumble with a Homegrown wooden cheese board	£35.00		
Cheddar Palmiers - a cheese pastry, perfect to accompany a christmas cheese board	£4.75		
Candied Walnuts - Great for a christmas snack or to top a winter salad	£6.50		
Chocolate and Ginger Brownie - Homegrown's traditional brownie with a christmas twist	£8.50		
Candied Orange in Chocolate - full slices of candied orange dipped in chocolate	£8.50		
Biscotti - homemade Italian almond biscuits	£5.95		
Panforte - an Italian rich chocolate dessert full of fruit and nuts	£19.95		
Mince Pies - 6 homemade mince pies	£8.95		
Florentines - 12 indulgent homemade florentines	£12.50		
Pears in Kir - pears soaked with kir in a preserving jar	£17.50		
Christmas Pudding - traditional homemade christmas pudding	£12.95		
Brandy Butter - the ultimate pairing for christmas pudding and mince pies	£4.95		
Thyme, Apple and Cranberry Butter - yorkshire butter combined with a trio of winter ingredients	£4.95		
Homemade Truffles - indulgent homemade chocolate truffles	£9.50		
Homegrown Gin by Conscious Gin Co with festive botanicals	£20.00		
Raspberry Liqueur - perfect to pimp your prossecco or enjoyed on its own	£20.00		
Yorkshire Heart Sparkling White Wine - award winning seyval blanc with blossom overtones	£25.00		

Once completed either Email to hello@homegrownhospitality.co.uk

or

Post to Unit 708, Street 3, Thorp Arch Estate, Wetherby, West Yorkshire, LS23 7FF

Once your form is recieved, you will be sent an invoice with a confirmation of your order and payment information.

Thankyou for placing your order with Homegrown Hospitality!